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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 19 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
28/11/2015 - 19:47 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:08.76 643 A 29.47 33.04 33.33 32.92
2. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.06 522 A 31.63 34.90 36.03 35.50
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.81 513 A 32.30 35.97 35.38 35.16
4. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.98 441 A 33.84 37.76 38.33 36.05
5. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.34 438 A 33.98 38.04 38.60 35.72
6. BABAC, Sonja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.68 435 A 32.83 37.15 39.11 37.59
7. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.91 424 A 34.71 38.48 38.47 36.25
8. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:31.05 398 A 34.45 38.52 38.98 39.10
9. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:31.16 397 R 34.19 38.08 39.96 38.93

10. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.56 394 R 34.00 38.25 39.60 39.71
11. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.68 386 34.56 37.75 40.33 40.04
12. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:33.22 381 35.46 39.26 40.74 37.76
13. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.42 373 35.25 39.65 40.99 38.53
14. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:35.07 368 34.52 39.79 40.75 40.01
15. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:36.37 359 35.35 39.45 41.34 40.23
16. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.88 349 34.66 40.02 42.25 40.95
17. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:38.22 346 36.61 40.50 41.48 39.63
18. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.26 340 35.87 40.55 41.77 41.07
19. KOCIC, Aleksija 02 Triaton klub TAmis 2:41.59 325 33.64 41.34 42.90 43.71
20. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.88 295 39.04 43.07 43.51 41.26
21. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Vracar 2:48.87 285 37.24 42.93 45.00 43.70
22. KULIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.32 283 38.48 43.65 44.97 42.22
23. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.40 277 40.79 43.83 44.85 40.93
24. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.84 275 37.48 45.07 46.21 42.08
25. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.29 230 40.21 46.76 48.97 45.35
26. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:11.23 196 40.37 50.39 51.27 49.20
27. DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:12.66 192 44.39 49.43 51.07 47.77
28. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.08 187 42.02 48.97 51.75 51.34
29. KUCORA, Emilija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:41.46 126 49.10 55.29 57.71 59.36
30. SARIC, Matea 05 Triaton klub TAmis 4:38.85 63 56.46 1:13.76 1:12.94 1:15.69
31. SEKULIC, Marta 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:40.54 62 59.86 1:13.74 1:13.56 1:13.38

DNF MARKOVIC, Srna 04 Triaton klub TAmis 37.52 48.75

B

1. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:08.76 643 A 29.47 33.04 33.33 32.92
2. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.06 522 A 31.63 34.90 36.03 35.50
3. BABAC, Sonja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.68 435 A 32.83 37.15 39.11 37.59
4. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.68 386 34.56 37.75 40.33 40.04

C

1. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.81 513 A 32.30 35.97 35.38 35.16
2. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.98 441 A 33.84 37.76 38.33 36.05
3. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.34 438 A 33.98 38.04 38.60 35.72
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:31.16 397 R 34.19 38.08 39.96 38.93
5. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.56 394 R 34.00 38.25 39.60 39.71
6. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:35.07 368 34.52 39.79 40.75 40.01
7. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:36.37 359 35.35 39.45 41.34 40.23
8. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.88 349 34.66 40.02 42.25 40.95
9. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.26 340 35.87 40.55 41.77 41.07

10. KOCIC, Aleksija 02 Triaton klub TAmis 2:41.59 325 33.64 41.34 42.90 43.71
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Event 19, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

E

1. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.91 424 A 34.71 38.48 38.47 36.25
2. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:31.05 398 A 34.45 38.52 38.98 39.10
3. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:33.22 381 35.46 39.26 40.74 37.76
4. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.42 373 35.25 39.65 40.99 38.53
5. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:46.88 295 39.04 43.07 43.51 41.26
6. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Vracar 2:48.87 285 37.24 42.93 45.00 43.70
7. KULIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:49.32 283 38.48 43.65 44.97 42.22
8. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.40 277 40.79 43.83 44.85 40.93

DNF MARKOVIC, Srna 04 Triaton klub TAmis 37.52 48.75

D

1. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:38.22 346 36.61 40.50 41.48 39.63
2. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.84 275 37.48 45.07 46.21 42.08
3. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.29 230 40.21 46.76 48.97 45.35
4. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:11.23 196 40.37 50.39 51.27 49.20
5. DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:12.66 192 44.39 49.43 51.07 47.77
6. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.08 187 42.02 48.97 51.75 51.34
7. KUCORA, Emilija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:41.46 126 49.10 55.29 57.71 59.36
8. SARIC, Matea 05 Triaton klub TAmis 4:38.85 63 56.46 1:13.76 1:12.94 1:15.69
9. SEKULIC, Marta 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:40.54 62 59.86 1:13.74 1:13.56 1:13.38


